
Weston Lawns E.C., United
Kingdom
21 May 2016, Midland Young Riders

British Breeders Alliance Show (C
International)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: BEILIGAER

STARLIGHT
EXPRESS
Colour: Bay
Owner:

10 J.W.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: MEDEKAYA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

8 J.W.

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3 Name: RAFAEL PA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

J.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

J.W.  Joanna White, GB


	British Breeders Alliance Show (C International)
	Judges


